Collection Summary

ID Number: RH 013

Title: Regional Clubs and Organizations Collection
Extent: 36 Folders, 1 Media Item

Span Dates: 1910’s - 2010’s

Language: English

Geographic Location: Various

Abstract: This collection consists of pamphlets, brochures, booklets, and other items about clubs and organizations in
Indiana and the surrounding tri-state region from 1918 to 2016.
Historical Notes:

Selected Search Terms

Keywords: Local Organizations; Regional Organizations; Local History; Local Publications; Regional Publications
Related Materials: Clubs and Organizations; History; Publications; Regional History; Related Materials -- 1901-1950;
Related Materials -- 1951-2000; Related Materials -- 2001-2050; Related Materials -- n.d.

Administrative Information

Copyright Status: Digital Image Copyright ©2021 University of Southern Indiana Library. All Rights Reserved. Personnel,
student records, and other personal information in the records are restricted. All other material is open to the public
without restrictions. Copyright laws of the United States (Title 17, United States Code) govern the making of photocopies
or other reproductions of copyrighted material. http://rightsstatements.org/vocab/InC-NC/1.0/

Access: Personnel and students records and other personal information in these records are restricted. All other
material is open to the public without restrictions. Copyright laws of the United States (Title 17, United States Code)
govern the making of photocopies or other reproductions of copyrighted material.

Contents Date Container Location

Evansville Industrial Foundation n.d. Folder 1 Filing Cabinet 30-B
S.P.E.B.S.Q.S.A. 1951 Folder 2 Filing Cabinet 30-B
Community Action Program of Evansville n.d. Folder 3 Filing Cabinet 30-B
Evansville Civic Improvement Society n.d. Folder 4 Filing Cabinet 30-B
Italian American Social Club 1973 Folder 5 Filing Cabinet 30-B
Goodwill 1976 Folder 6 Filing Cabinet 30-B
Vanderburgh Anti-Tuberculosis Society 1918 Folder 7 Filing Cabinet 30-B
Evansville Teacher’s Association 1973-1974  Folder 8 Filing Cabinet 30-B
Vanderburgh Christian Home 1970 Folder 9 Filing Cabinet 30-B
Alcohol Medical Education Program 1975 Folder 10 Filing Cabinet 30-B
Evansville Kiwanis 1973 Folder 11 Filing Cabinet 30-B
Community Service Directory 1970-1972  Folder 12 Filing Cabinet 30-B

Southwestern Indiana Status of Women 1975 Folder 13 Filing Cabinet 30-B


http://rightsstatements.org/vocab/InC-NC/1.0/

Contents

Evansville’s Future, Inc.

Retired Senior Volunteer Program
Association for the Blind

Indiana German Heritage Society

Indiana Carpenter’s Union Local 90
National Alliance of Businessmen
Community in Action

American Red Cross

Club and Organization Directory

Planned Parenthood of Evansville

Tri-State Health Planning Council, Inc.
Evansville Association for Retarded Citizens
Historical Landmarks Foundation of Indiana
Vanderburgh County Historical Society Newsletters
Germania Maennerchor

Community Resource Guide

National Organization for Women
Operation City Beautiful

Veterans Affairs

Harsha Autism Center

Carver Community Center

Evansville Rescue Mission

Tri-State Genealogical Society

RM 008: YWCA Tribute to Achievement (VHS)

RH 013 - Regional Clubs and Organizations Collection

Date
1960-1965
1985
1986
1990
1986
1971-1972
1978
1975-1977
1969-1977
1973-2005
1973
1989
1971-2004
1982-2014
1950
1982
1973-1975
1981
1967-1973
2016

n.d.

1920
1977

n.d.

Container
Folder 14
Folder 15
Folder 16
Folder 17
Folder 18
Folder 19
Folder 20
Folder 21
Folder 22
Folder 23
Folder 24
Folder 25
Folder 26
Folder 27
Folder 28
Folder 29
Folder 30
Folder 31
Folder 32
Folder 33
Folder 34
Folder 35
Folder 36
Media Cabinet

Location

Filing Cabinet 30-B
Filing Cabinet 30-B
Filing Cabinet 30-B
Filing Cabinet 30-B
Filing Cabinet 30-B
Filing Cabinet 30-B
Filing Cabinet 30-B
Filing Cabinet 30-B
Filing Cabinet 30-B
Filing Cabinet 30-B
Filing Cabinet 30-B
Filing Cabinet 30-B
Filing Cabinet 30-B
Filing Cabinet 30-B
Filing Cabinet 30-B
Filing Cabinet 30-B
Filing Cabinet 30-B
Filing Cabinet 30-B
Filing Cabinet 30-B
Filing Cabinet 30-B
Filing Cabinet 30-B
Filing Cabinet 30-B
Filing Cabinet 30-B
RL 3027



