Collection Summary

ID Number: RH 013 Title: Regional Clubs and Organizations Collection Extent: 36 Folders, 1 Media Item Span Dates: 1910's - 2010's Language: English Geographic Location: Various

Abstract: This collection consists of pamphlets, brochures, booklets, and other items about clubs and organizations in Indiana and the surrounding tri-state region from 1918 to 2016. **Historical Notes:**

Selected Search Terms

Keywords: Local Organizations; Regional Organizations; Local History; Local Publications; Regional Publications **Related Materials:** Clubs and Organizations; History; Publications; Regional History; Related Materials -- 1901-1950; Related Materials -- 1951-2000; Related Materials -- 2001-2050; Related Materials -- n.d.

Administrative Information

Copyright Status: Digital Image Copyright ©2021 University of Southern Indiana Library. All Rights Reserved. Personnel, student records, and other personal information in the records are restricted. All other material is open to the public without restrictions. Copyright laws of the United States (Title 17, United States Code) govern the making of photocopies or other reproductions of copyrighted material. <u>http://rightsstatements.org/vocab/InC-NC/1.0/</u> **Access:** Personnel and students records and other personal information in these records are restricted. All other material is open to the public without restrictions. Copyright laws of the United States (Title 17, United States (Title 17, United States Code) govern the making of photocopies or other material is open to the public without restrictions. Copyright laws of the United States (Title 17, United States Code) govern the making of photocopies or other reproductions of copyrighted material.

Contents	Date	Container	Location
Evansville Industrial Foundation	n.d.	Folder 1	Filing Cabinet 30-B
S.P.E.B.S.Q.S.A.	1951	Folder 2	Filing Cabinet 30-B
Community Action Program of Evansville	n.d.	Folder 3	Filing Cabinet 30-B
Evansville Civic Improvement Society	n.d.	Folder 4	Filing Cabinet 30-B
Italian American Social Club	1973	Folder 5	Filing Cabinet 30-B
Goodwill	1976	Folder 6	Filing Cabinet 30-B
Vanderburgh Anti-Tuberculosis Society	1918	Folder 7	Filing Cabinet 30-B
Evansville Teacher's Association	1973-1974	Folder 8	Filing Cabinet 30-B
Vanderburgh Christian Home	1970	Folder 9	Filing Cabinet 30-B
Alcohol Medical Education Program	1975	Folder 10	Filing Cabinet 30-B
Evansville Kiwanis	1973	Folder 11	Filing Cabinet 30-B
Community Service Directory	1970-1972	Folder 12	Filing Cabinet 30-B
Southwestern Indiana Status of Women	1975	Folder 13	Filing Cabinet 30-B

Contents	Date	Container	Location
Evansville's Future, Inc.	1960-1965	Folder 14	Filing Cabinet 30-B
Retired Senior Volunteer Program	1985	Folder 15	Filing Cabinet 30-B
Association for the Blind	1986	Folder 16	Filing Cabinet 30-B
Indiana German Heritage Society	1990	Folder 17	Filing Cabinet 30-B
Indiana Carpenter's Union Local 90	1986	Folder 18	Filing Cabinet 30-B
National Alliance of Businessmen	1971-1972	Folder 19	Filing Cabinet 30-B
Community in Action	1978	Folder 20	Filing Cabinet 30-B
American Red Cross	1975-1977	Folder 21	Filing Cabinet 30-B
Club and Organization Directory	1969-1977	Folder 22	Filing Cabinet 30-B
Planned Parenthood of Evansville	1973-2005	Folder 23	Filing Cabinet 30-B
Tri-State Health Planning Council, Inc.	1973	Folder 24	Filing Cabinet 30-B
Evansville Association for Retarded Citizens	1989	Folder 25	Filing Cabinet 30-B
Historical Landmarks Foundation of Indiana	1971-2004	Folder 26	Filing Cabinet 30-B
Vanderburgh County Historical Society Newsletters	1982-2014	Folder 27	Filing Cabinet 30-B
Germania Maennerchor	1950	Folder 28	Filing Cabinet 30-B
Community Resource Guide	1982	Folder 29	Filing Cabinet 30-B
National Organization for Women	1973-1975	Folder 30	Filing Cabinet 30-B
Operation City Beautiful	1981	Folder 31	Filing Cabinet 30-B
Veterans Affairs	1967-1973	Folder 32	Filing Cabinet 30-B
Harsha Autism Center	2016	Folder 33	Filing Cabinet 30-B
Carver Community Center	n.d.	Folder 34	Filing Cabinet 30-B
Evansville Rescue Mission	1920	Folder 35	Filing Cabinet 30-B
Tri-State Genealogical Society	1977	Folder 36	Filing Cabinet 30-B
RM 008: YWCA Tribute to Achievement (VHS)	n.d.	Media Cabinet	RL 3027